All Gender Restrooms
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Building Room #
Art Ceramics 200D
Art Metals 004
Art Building 104
Art Building 105
Bailey Library 114B
Boozle Dining Hall 102
Building A 106
Building A 140
Building B 106
Building B 172
Building D 106
Building D 170
Building E 108
Building E 146
Building F 210
Drs. Paul and Carolyn Carruth Rizza Hall 008
Drs. Paul and Carolyn Carruth Rizza Hall 207
Jack C. Dinger Annex 102A
Jack C. Dinger Building 118B
Pearl K. Stoner Instructional Complex (East/West Gym) 129
Pearl K. Stoner Instructional Complex (East/West Gym) 130
Eisenberg Classroom Building 106
Eisenberg Classroom Building 107
Eisenberg Classroom Building 115
Eisenberg Classroom Building 209
Eisenberg Classroom Building 210
Eisenberg Classroom Building 218
Eisenberg Classroom Building 309
Eisenberg Classroom Building 310
Eisenberg Classroom Building 318
Equestrian Center 108
Equestrian Center 109

Equipment A 103A



Equipment B

Gail L. Rose Lodge

Gail L. Rose Lodge

Hickory Corner Schoolhouse
Jack Critchfield Park
Lifelong Learning

Lifelong Learning

Robert A. Lowry Center
Robert A. Lowry Center

Robert A. Macoskey Center for Sustainable Systems Education and Research
Robert A. Macoskey Center for Sustainable Systems Education and Research

Maltby Center

Maltby Center

Morrow Field House

Morrow Field House

North Hall Welcome Center

North Hall Welcome Center

North Hall Welcome Center

North Hall Welcome Center

Old Main

Old Main

Old Main

Old Main

University Police

Rhoads Hall

Rhoads Hall

Rhoads Hall

Rhoads Hall

Rhoads Hall

Central Receiving / Stores Building |
Central Receiving / Stores Building |
Central Receiving / Stores Building |
Strain Behavioral Science Building
Strain Behavioral Science Building
Swope Music Hall

Weidenfluh Dining Hall

Women's Soccer/Softball Facility
Women's Soccer/Softball Facility

101
103
104
101
102
111
112
104
203
103
202
103C
103D
113
114
161
163
176
177
200B
200C
309
310
104
120
124
154A
154B
164A
105
116
117
108
007F
111A
107A
112
113



