All Gender Restrooms



Building	Room #
Art Ceramics	
Art Metals	200D 004
Art Building	104
Art Building	105
Bailey Library	114B
Boozle Dining Hall	
Building A	106
Building A	140
Building B	106
Building B	172
Building D	106
Building D	170
Building E	108
Building E	146
Building F	210
Drs. Paul and Carolyn Carruth Rizza Hall	800
Drs. Paul and Carolyn Carruth Rizza Hall	207
Jack C. Dinger Annex	102A
Jack C. Dinger Building	118B
Pearl K. Stoner Instructional Complex (East/West Gym)	
Pearl K. Stoner Instructional Complex (East/West Gym)	
Eisenberg Classroom Building	
Eisenberg Classroom Building	107
Eisenberg Classroom Building	115
Eisenberg Classroom Building	209
Eisenberg Classroom Building	210
Eisenberg Classroom Building	218
Eisenberg Classroom Building	309
Eisenberg Classroom Building	310
Eisenberg Classroom Building	318
Equestrian Center	108
Equestrian Center	109
Equipment A	103A

Equipment B	101
Gail L. Rose Lodge	103
Gail L. Rose Lodge	104
Hickory Corner Schoolhouse	101
Jack Critchfield Park	102
Lifelong Learning	111
Lifelong Learning	112
Robert A. Lowry Center	104
Robert A. Lowry Center	203
Robert A. Macoskey Center for Sustainable Systems Education and Research	103
Robert A. Macoskey Center for Sustainable Systems Education and Research	202
Maltby Center	103C
Maltby Center	103D
Morrow Field House	113
Morrow Field House	114
North Hall Welcome Center	161
North Hall Welcome Center	163
North Hall Welcome Center	176
North Hall Welcome Center	177
Old Main	200B
Old Main	200C
Old Main	309
Old Main	310
University Police	104
Rhoads Hall	120
Rhoads Hall	124
Rhoads Hall	154A
Rhoads Hall	154B
Rhoads Hall	164A
Central Receiving / Stores Building I	105
Central Receiving / Stores Building I	116
Central Receiving / Stores Building I	117
Strain Behavioral Science Building	108
Strain Behavioral Science Building	007F
Swope Music Hall	111A
Weidenfluh Dining Hall	107A
Women's Soccer/Softball Facility	112
Women's Soccer/Softball Facility	113